Landtagswahl am 27. Marz 2011

Wahlkreis 10 Goppingen

Adelberg

Wahlberechtigte
Wahler
Wahlbeteiligung

ungultige Stimmen
gultige Stimmen

CDhU

SPD
GRUNE
FDP

DIE LINKE *
REP

NPD

o6dp
PIRATEN

1.555
1.183

17
1.166

Stimmen
462

275

257

62

37

16

12

10

35

76,08 %

in %
39,62
23,58
22,04
5,32
3,17
1,37
1,03
0,86
3,00

2006 zum
Vergleich
in %

58,79

2006 zum
Vergleich
in %
43,77
28,67
10,03
8,38

3,09

4,41

0,99

0,66

0,00

*"2006: WASG (2007 Vereinigung WASG und Die Linke)".

Differenz
in %

17,29

Differenz
in %
-4,15
-5,09
12,01
-3,06
0,08
-3,04
0,04
0,20
3,00



